Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Exterior
Place
1 118
2 148
3 131
NQ 130
NQ 147
AB 133
AB 132
AB 112
AB 106

Trial 1

Leona
Dash
Piper
Sammy
Tine
Alfie
Cherie
Max

Seiko

Event: 2023559319

Novice A

Breed

Cesky Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Golden Retriever

All American Dog

Irish Setter

Whippet

Whippet

Shetland Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Capkovic, Stephanie
Rotelle, Antonia
Bosley, Bonnie
Rongione, Jennifer
ZUZWORSKY, THERESA
Brown, William
Brown, Jean

Mc Kenna, Andrea

Jackson, Tina

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:50

Time
00:34:82
00:45:69
00:58:68
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O o o o o o o
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 134 Czar
2 111 Cali
3 146 JUSTUS
4 120 Pink
5 151 Quest
6 129 Beau
7 123 Lucy
NQ 122 RIDER
NQ 107 Wilder
NQ 125 Duncan

Event: 2023559319

Novice B

Breed
All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

German Shepherd Dog

Brittany

Schipperke

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shih Tzu

Golden Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer

Whippet

Scent Work Results

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

EVANS, ROSEMARY
Whitehill, Diane
Zeiner, Susie
Brunner, Janice
Myers, Angelene
Stonesifer, Lynn
Platzer, Kristin
LESLIE HOY

BAKER, DENISE

HANNA, DEB

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:30
Time
00:07:66
00:11:62
00:22:50
00:26:81
00:34:44
00:36:53
02:21:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023559319
Exterior Advanced - Judge: HOWELL,BETSY Max Time: 03:50
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 135 Penny Labrador Retriever FRESE,KAREN Qualified 00:26:65 0
2 141 Zora Portuguese Water Dog Schaub, Diana Qualified 00:29:09 0
3 111 Cali Shetland Sheepdog Whitehill, Diane Qualified 00:39:34 0
4 144 Riley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Burke, Emily Qualified 00:42:13 0
5 101 PIPPA Miniature Schnauzer FARR,CATHY Qualified 00:51:47 0
6 152 Dizzy Golden Retriever Gosnell, Belinda Qualified 01:13:15 0
7 139 Alabi Flat-Coated Retriever ARBLE, LINDA Qualified 01:32:07 0
8 117 Lucille Cesky Terrier Capkovic, Stephanie Qualified 02:10:40 0
NQ 113 Meadow All American Dog Pflueger, Amber NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 115 PIXEL German Shepherd Dog KURTZ, JULIA NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 110 Cooper Clumber Spaniel Bower, Phyllis NQ 00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Exterior
Place
1 136
2 137
NQ 140
NQ 109
NQ 149
NQ 143
NQ 100
NQ 103
NQ 150
NQ 142
NQ 124

Trial 1

Tasia
Kyrie
ZURI
Mali
Willow
Shelby
DANNY
JOEY
Loki
Perry

Stu

Event: 2023559319

Excellent -

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Flat-Coated Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
Weidner, Lauren
Rovenolt, Valli
ARBLE, LINDA
BAKER, DENISE
AVEN, KAREN DALE
Miller,Julie
ATKINSON,SANDI
MOORE, KATHY
Wein, Melissa
Schaub, Diana

Mowery, Patricia

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:50

Time
02:29:12
04:18:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023559319
Exterior Master - Judge: HOWELL,BETSY
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 138 JESSE Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH Qualified
2 108 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer BAKER, DENISE Qualified
NQ 114 KAYLA Doberman Pinscher AVEN, KAREN DALE NQ
NQ 146 JUSTUS German Shepherd Dog Zeiner, Susie NQ
AB 104 Bancroft Vizsla Howell, Angie Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
03:04:85 0
03:46:78 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023
Buried
Place
1 139
2 149
3 130
4 147
5 112
NQ 118
NQ 148
NQ 126
NQ 152

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

Alabi
Willow
Sammy
Tine
Max
Leona
Dash
Boo

Dizzy

Event: 2023559319

Novice A

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

All American Dog

Irish Setter

Shetland Sheepdog

Cesky Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Whippet

Golden Retriever

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

ARBLE, LINDA

AVEN, KAREN DALE
Rongione, Jennifer
ZUZWORSKY, THERESA
Mc Kenna, Andrea
Capkovic, Stephanie
Rotelle, Antonia
HANNA, DEB

Gosnell, Belinda

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00
Time
00:07:03
00:20:35
00:25:85
00:49:84
01:09:81
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Faults

o

o O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023

Buried

Place
1 146
2 111
3 134
4 128
NQ 131
NQ 122

Trial 1

JUSTUS
Cali
Czar
Edie
Piper
RIDER

Event: 2023559319

Novice B

Breed

German Shepherd Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Zeiner, Susie
Whitehill, Diane
EVANS, ROSEMARY
Stonesifer, Lynn
Bosley, Bonnie

LESLIE HOY

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:10:00 0
00:11:43
00:22:53
00:45:16

00:00:00

o O o o o

00:00:00
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Buried
Place
1 107
2 140
3 151
4 124
5 144
6 119
NQ 142
NQ 121
NQ 101
NQ 143
NQ 113
NQ 110

Trial 1

Wilder
ZURI
Quest
Stu

Riley
Midge
Perry
Cayenne
PIPPA
Shelby
Meadow

Cooper

Event: 2023559319

Advanced -

Breed

Miniature Schnauzer
Flat-Coated Retriever
Schipperke

Australian Shepherd

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
West Highland White Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Brittany

Miniature Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog

Clumber Spaniel

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

BAKER, DENISE
ARBLE, LINDA
Myers, Angelene
Mowery, Patricia
Burke, Emily
Capkovic, Stephanie
Schaub, Diana
Brunner, Janice
FARR,CATHY
Miller,Julie
Pflueger, Amber

Bower, Phyllis

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00
Time
00:31:53
00:40:03
00:51:44
01:03:81
01:15:00
01:21:34
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O o o o o o o
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 1

Buried

Place Armband Call Name
1 105 Twister
2 136 Tasia
3 109 Mali
4 146 JUSTUS
5 117 Lucille
6 137 Kyrie
NQ 150 Loki
NQ 103 JOEY
NQ 135 Penny
NQ 100 DANNY
NQ 123 Lucy
NQ 141 Zora

Event: 2023559319

Excellent -

Breed

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer
German Shepherd Dog
Cesky Terrier

Giant Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Labrador Retriever

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Shih Tzu

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

Storer, Angela
Weidner, Lauren
BAKER, DENISE
Zeiner, Susie
Capkovic, Stephanie
Rovenolt, Valli
Wein, Melissa
MOORE, KATHY
FRESE,KAREN
ATKINSON,SANDI
Platzer, Kristin

Schaub, Diana

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00
Time
00:24:85
00:28:31
00:46:00
01:33:84
01:42:28
02:24:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Faults

o

o O O O O o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 1 Event: 2023559319

Buried Master - Judge: Martin, Dawn Max Time: 05:00

Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults

1 138 JESSE Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH Qualified 01:54:69 0

NQ 127 NODIN Labrador Retriever BAUM,JOANNE NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 114 KAYLA Doberman Pinscher AVEN, KAREN DALE NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 115 PIXEL German Shepherd Dog KURTZ, JULIA NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 108 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer BAKER, DENISE NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 104 Bancroft Vizsla Howell, Angie Absent 0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Exterior
Place
1 148
2 131
3 118
4 126
NQ 147
NQ 130
AB 133
AB 132
AB 106

Trial 2

Dash
Piper
Leona
Boo
Tine
Sammy
Alfie
Cherie

Seiko

Event: 2023559320

Novice A

Breed

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Golden Retriever

Cesky Terrier

Whippet

Irish Setter

All American Dog

Whippet

Whippet

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Rotelle, Antonia
Bosley, Bonnie
Capkovic, Stephanie
HANNA, DEB
ZUZWORSKY, THERESA
Rongione, Jennifer
Brown, William
Brown, Jean

Jackson, Tina

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults

00:10:13

o

00:29:60
00:50:75
02:02:50
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o o o
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 2
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 151 Quest
2 107 Wilder
3 134 Czar
4 146 JUSTUS
5 120 Pink
6 111 Cali
7 123 Lucy
8 122 RIDER
NQ 129 Beau

Event: 2023559320

Novice B

Breed

Schipperke

Miniature Schnauzer
All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Brittany

Shetland Sheepdog
Shih Tzu

Golden Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler

Myers, Angelene
BAKER, DENISE
EVANS, ROSEMARY
Zeiner, Susie
Brunner, Janice
Whitehill, Diane
Platzer, Kristin
LESLIE HOY

Stonesifer, Lynn

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:30

Time Faults

00:07:85

o

00:12:25
00:17:97
00:22:47
00:25:40
00:31:10
00:33:57

00:52:47

o O o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Exterior
Place
1 141
2 101
3 135
4 144
5 152
6 115
7 119
8 113
NQ 110
NQ 139
AB 116

Trial 2

Zora
PIPPA
Penny
Riley
Dizzy
PIXEL
Midge
Meadow
Cooper
Alabi
SOOKIE

Event: 2023559320

Advanced -

Breed

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Labrador Retriever

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog
Clumber Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
Schaub, Diana
FARR,CATHY
FRESE,KAREN
Burke, Emily
Gosnell, Belinda
KURTZ, JULIA
Capkovic, Stephanie
Pflueger, Amber
Bower, Phyllis
ARBLE, LINDA

VICKERY, ELSIE

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 03:50

Time Faults

00:31:69

o

00:37:97
00:39:41
01:02:88
01:17:44
01:26:11
02:35:96
02:54:07
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o
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Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Exterior
Place
1 137
2 136
3 124
4 103
NQ 100
NQ 149
NQ 143
NQ 140
NQ 109
NQ 142
NQ 150

Trial 2

Kyrie
Tasia
Stu
JOEY
DANNY
Willow
Shelby
ZURI
Mali
Perry
Loki

Event: 2023559320

Excellent -

Breed

Giant Schnauzer

Flat-Coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd

German Shepherd Dog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Doberman Pinscher

Labrador Retriever

Flat-Coated Retriever
Miniature Schnauzer

Portuguese Water Dog

Golden Retriever

Judge: HOWELL,BETSY

Handler
Rovenolt, Valli
Weidner, Lauren
Mowery, Patricia
MOORE, KATHY
ATKINSON,SANDI
AVEN, KAREN DALE
Miller,Julie
ARBLE, LINDA
BAKER, DENISE
Schaub, Diana

Wein, Melissa

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:50

Time Faults

01:32:09

o

01:50:70
02:16:44
04:21:47
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O O o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023559320
Exterior Master - Judge: HOWELL,BETSY
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 108 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer BAKER, DENISE Qualified
2 138 JESSE Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH Qualified
NQ 114 KAYLA Doberman Pinscher AVEN, KAREN DALE NQ
NQ 146 JUSTUS German Shepherd Dog Zeiner, Susie NQ
AB 104 Bancroft Vizsla Howell, Angie Absent

Max Time: 04:50

Time Faults
03:55:75 0
03:57:59 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023
Buried
Place
1 147
2 118
3 139
NQ 148
NQ 130
NQ 152
NQ 125

Trial 2

Tine
Leona
Alabi
Dash
Sammy
Dizzy

Duncan

Event: 2023559320

Novice A

Breed

Irish Setter

Cesky Terrier

Flat-Coated Retriever
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler

ZUZWORSKY, THERESA
Capkovic, Stephanie
ARBLE, LINDA

Rotelle, Antonia
Rongione, Jennifer
Gosnell, Belinda

HANNA, DEB

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:13:16 0
00:17:88
00:25:72
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

o O o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023

Buried

Place Armband Call Name

1 134
2 111
3 146
NQ 122

Trial 2

Czar
Cali
JUSTUS
RIDER

Event: 2023559320

Novice B Judge: Martin, Dawn
Breed Handler

All American Dog EVANS, ROSEMARY
Shetland Sheepdog Whitehill, Diane
German Shepherd Dog Zeiner, Susie

Golden Retriever LESLIE HOY

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time Faults
00:04:81 0
00:16:50 0
02:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023559320
Buried Advanced - Judge: Martin, Dawn Max Time: 03:00
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified Time Faults
1 101 PIPPA Miniature Schnauzer FARR,CATHY Qualified 00:26:16 0
2 151 Quest Schipperke Myers, Angelene Qualified 00:34:00 0
3 119 Midge West Highland White Terrier Capkovic, Stephanie Qualified 01:01:84 0
4 128 Edie West Highland White Terrier Stonesifer, Lynn Qualified 01:30:22 0
5 144 Riley Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Burke, Emily Qualified 01:43:44 1
NQ 149 Willow Doberman Pinscher AVEN, KAREN DALE NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 121 Cayenne Brittany Brunner, Janice NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 143 Shelby Labrador Retriever Miller,Julie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 131 Piper Golden Retriever Bosley, Bonnie NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 107 Wilder Miniature Schnauzer BAKER, DENISE NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 140 ZURI Flat-Coated Retriever ARBLE, LINDA NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 113 Meadow All American Dog Pflueger, Amber NQ 00:00:00 0
NQ 110 Cooper Clumber Spaniel Bower, Phyllis NQ 00:00:00 0
AB 116 SOOKIE West Highland White Terrier VICKERY, ELSIE Absent 0
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

Armband Call Name

5/20/2023

Buried

Place
1 137
2 100
3 146
NQ 123
NQ 117
NQ 150
NQ 136
NQ 105
NQ 135
NQ 103
NQ 124
NQ 141
NQ 109

Trial 2

Kyrie
DANNY
JUSTUS
Lucy
Lucille
Loki
Tasia
Twister
Penny
JOEY
Stu
Zora

Mali

Event: 2023559320

Excellent -

Breed

Giant Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
German Shepherd Dog
Shih Tzu

Cesky Terrier

Golden Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Judge: Martin, Dawn

Handler
Rovenolt, Valli
ATKINSON,SANDI
Zeiner, Susie
Platzer, Kristin
Capkovic, Stephanie
Wein, Melissa
Weidner, Lauren
Storer, Angela
FRESE,KAREN
MOORE, KATHY
Mowery, Patricia
Schaub, Diana

BAKER, DENISE

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time Faults

00:42:57

o

01:15:56
02:41:78
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

o O O O o o o o o o o o

00:00:00
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Scent Work Results

Delaware Valley Bullmastiff Club

5/20/2023 Trial 2 Event: 2023559320
Buried Master - Judge: Martin, Dawn
Place Armband Call Name Breed Handler Qualified
1 138 JESSE Labrador Retriever LOBATO, BETH Qualified
2 127 NODIN Labrador Retriever BAUM,JOANNE Qualified
NQ 114 KAYLA Doberman Pinscher AVEN, KAREN DALE NQ
NQ 115 PIXEL German Shepherd Dog KURTZ, JULIA NQ
NQ 108 LIT'L BIT Miniature Schnauzer BAKER, DENISE NQ
AB 104 Bancroft Vizsla Howell, Angie Absent

Max Time: 05:00

Time Faults
02:16:38 0
03:13:69 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0
00:00:00 0

0
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